Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		Watershed/Wa	stewater	Remedi	ation/Redevelopment		
	Waste Managemer	nt 🗌	Other:					
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility	Owner Info	ormation				
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name		~				
Milwaukee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LIO Facility ID (F	yd'SD D or PWS)	ry Clea	ners	<u></u>		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format			414173	30				
<u>43,105135</u> N XC		the second s	nit/Monitoring #		·····			
<u>-87.94729/</u> w	DM	0	2-41-5	556811				
	nship Range 🗙 E	Original Well	- ^	i				
or Gov't Lot # 36 (Well Street Address)8 N ZI 🗆 W	7 Present Well		derson				
4837 N. Teutonia Ave		Same						
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		ess of Present	<i>i</i>				
Milwaukee	532.09		N. Ter	tonia A	rve	ZIP Code		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Prese	int Owner WWKEE		State W	53209		
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well			n, Casing & S				
Case closure			I piping remove	ed?	듣	Yes No N/A		
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) re				Yes No XN/A Yes No XN/A		
X Monitoring Well	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) pe Screen re				Yes No N/A Yes X No N/A		
Water Well 02/05/	20/3		t in place?			Yes No N/A		
If a Well Construction	on Report is available,	·		usurfaco?				
Construction Type:		Was casing cut off below surface? X Yes No N/A Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A						
			ial settle after 2					
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		was hole reto		1	Yes No XN/A		
Other (specify):	······································	If bentonit	e chips were u	sed, were they	hydrated 📈			
			from a known			Yes No N/A		
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro			ctor Pipe-Grav	g Sealing Mater	iai stor Pipe-Pump	ad		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing I	Diameter (in.)		ed & Poured nite Chips)	·		Jeu		
16	<u> </u>				Explain):			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing I	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Mate	erials ement Grout		Concerto			
6	6							
Was well annular space grouted? Xes			Cement (Concr		Bentonite			
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wate				Ionitoring Well I	-			
	5.7		iite Chips		entonite - Ceme			
). (ar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sac	entonite - Sand	Mix Ratio or		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (ci	ircle one)	Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips 3/8"		Surface	16	12 50	ucK			
	······································	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
6. Comments								
MW-1								
7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use	Only		
			or Verification	Date Receive	d	Noted By		
Envirotorensics, LLC	(mm/dd/yy		6/2019					
Street or Route		lephone Num 76Z) 29(Comments				
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing	 Work	Dat	te Signed		
NIGW23390 stone Ridge Dr. City Wawkesha WI	53183	B	in 2	\sim		04/30/2019		
	<u> </u>			1				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

	Route to DNR Bureau:						
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/	Nastewater	Remediatio	on/Redevelopment		
	Waste Managemer	nt Other:					
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner In	formation				
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name					
Milwaukee		Lloyd'5 Facility ID (FID or PWS)	<u>Pry Clear</u>	ners	~		
	at Code Method Code	241417	220				
<u>43.105414</u> N X	DD GPS008	License/Permit/Monitorin			<u> </u>		
-87.947268 w T		02-41-	•				
	wnship Range 🗙 E	Original Well Owner	556011				
or Gov't Lot # 36	08 N 21 0 W	· · /	nderson				
Well Street Address	VUN LI	Present Well Owner					
4837 N. Teutonia Ave		Same Mailing Address of Prese	nt Owner				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	, v	<i>i</i>	~			
Milwaukee	532.09	<u>4837</u> N. Te City of Present Owner	NTONIA /T		P Code		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Milwauke		WI.	53209		
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique W	ell # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Scre					
Case closure		Pump and piping remo	oved?	Yes			
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehol	e Information	Liner(s) removed?			الاستعاد		
	tion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?					
02/05	/2013	Screen removed?					
Water Well	ction Report is available,	Casing left in place? X Yes No N/A					
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	,	Was casing cut off below surface?					
Construction Type:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Did sealing material rise to surface?					
Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle afte	r 24 hours?	Yes			
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole re		Yes	s 🗌 No 🔀 N/A		
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were with water from a know		ydrated 🔀 Yes	s 🗍 No 🦳 N/A		
X Unconsolidated Formation	Irock	Required Method of Plac					
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gr		or Pipe-Pumped			
3/		Screened & Poured					
		(Bentonite Chips)					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	g Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	, r				
6	6	Neat Cement Grou	L	Concrete			
Was well annular space grouted? Xes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Cor	· •	K Bentonite Ch	ips		
		For Monitoring Wells and					
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wa	-	Bentonite Chips	Ber	tonite - Cement	Grout		
6	5.7	Granular Bentonite		itonite - Sand Slu			
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (circ	s Sealant or	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips 3/8"		Surface 16		ack	muo vroigin		
			1				
6. Comments							
MW-Z							
7. Supervision of Work				DNR Use Or	ily		
		ling & Sealing or Verificati	on Date Received		ed By		
Envirotorensics, LLC	(mm/dd/yy	yy) 04/26/2014	7				
Other Land Data	Te	lephone Number	Comments				
NIGW23390 Stone Ridge Dr. City State	Ste G (262)290-4001					
		Signature of Person Boin	g vVork 7	Date S	· /		
Wavkesha W	1 53188		np	04	130/2019		
			V				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and burgeness.

		Route t	o DNR Bureau:					
Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		rinking Water] Watershed/Was	stewater	Remed	liation/Redevelopment
<u></u>		W [] [aste Managemer	nt 🗍	Other:			
1. Well Location Information				2. Facilit	y / Owner Infor	mation		
County WI Unic	ue Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Na				
Milwaukee					(FID or PWS)	<u>y Clear</u>	ners	
Latitude / Longitude (see instruction	ns) Forma	at Code	Method Code		2414173	30		
43.105453	N 🛛 🔀	DD	GPS008	License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring #	50		
-87.947435	w []DDM		1	02-41-5	56811		
1/4/1/4 SF 1/4 SE	Section To	ownship	Range 🗙 E	Original W	ell Owner	20011	<u></u>	
or Gov't Lot #	36	08 N			Tom And	derson		
Well Street Address	150	UUN		Present W				
4837 N. Teutoni	And				Same			
Well City, Village or Town	a nuc	Well	ZIP Code	Mailing Ad	dress of Present (Dwner		
Milwavkee			3209	483	7 N. Tev	tonia A	ve	
Subdivision Name			5201		sent Owner		State	ZIP Code
				M;Yi	Navkee		W	53209
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Unique W	ell # of Rei	placement Well	4. Pump.	Liner, Screen	, Casing & S	ealing Mat	
Case closure				Pumpa	nd piping removed	4? ?		Yes No XN/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drill	hole / Boreho	le Inform	ation	Liner(s)	removed?			Yes No XN/A
	Original Construc			4	perforated?		Ц	Yes No N/A
	02/04/	2013	3	1	removed?			Yes No N/A
Water Well	If a Well Constru	ction Reno	ort is available	Casing	eft in place?		X	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.		in is available,	Was ca	sing cut off below	surface?	\boxtimes	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:			······································	Did seal	ing material rise to	o surface?	\boxtimes	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug			Did mat	erial settle after 24	1 hours?		Yes XNo N/A	
Other (specify):				· ·	s, was hole retop			Yes 🗌 No 🗙 N/A
Formation Type:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			nite chips were us er from a known s		vdrated X	Yes No N/A
X Unconsolidated Formation	Bec	trock			Aethod of Placing		al	,,,,,,,,
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft.) Casin	g Diameter	(in.)	Conc	luctor Pipe-Gravity	y 🗌 Conduct	tor Pipe-Pum	ped
17		-	2		ened & Poured	Other (E	xplain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Casin	g Depth (ft.	<u></u>	Sealing Ma	tonite Chips)	·		
· · ·	Casin	1	•)	· _ `	Cement Grout	1	Concrete	
6		6			-Cement (Concre	to) Grout	Bentonite	
Was well annular space grouted?	X Yes	No	Unknown		ring Wells and Mo		×>	-
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wi	ater (feet)			onite Chips	Bei	orenoles Oni	y. Jent Grout
6		7.2						
6		112		Gran	ular Bentonite	No. Yards, Sack	ntonite - Sano	
5. Material Used to Fill Well				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (cir		Mud Weight
Bentonite Chip	5 3/8"			Surface	16	1/2 5	lack	
				Į				
6 Commonto							المتكرية المتكري	
6. Comments								
MW-3			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	ng & Sealing	icense #	Date of Fil	ling & Seali	ng or Verification	Date Received	DNR Use	Noted By
EnviroForensics	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(mm/dd/yy		26/2019		-	
Street or Route	nn			elephone Nu		Comments		L
11/11/2 2300 Cl	n'. n	56			an-Wnnl]

V23390 Stone	Ridge Dr.	5te G	(262)290-4001	
ikesha	U State	ZIP Code 53188		Date Signed 04/30/2019

City

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

	Route to DNR Bureau:						
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	w	/atershed/Wastev	vater	Remediat	ion/Redevelopm	ent
	Waste Managemer	nt 🗌 O	ther:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. Well Location Information			Owner Informa	ation			
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	he D	(1			
Milwaukee		LIOY Facility ID (FID	d'5 Dry	Clean	ers	<u> </u>	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format		24	11417330	2			
	SCR002	License/Permit	t/Monitoring #	-			
			<u>41-55</u>	6811			
JE JE	nship Range X E	Original Well C					
and the second	08 N ZI 🗆 W	Present Well C	om Ande	<u>urson</u>			<u> </u>
Well Street Address 4837 N. Teutonia Ave			ame as of Present Own				
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code						
Milwaukee	53209	HS 31 City of Present	N: Tevto	nja /tv		ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Milwa	avkee		WI	53209	
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique We	I # of Replacement Well		ner, Screen, C	asing & Se			
Case closure		{ ' '	piping removed?			es 🗌 No 🔀	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) rem				es 🗌 No 🗙	
X Monitoring Well	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen rem				es No 🗙 es 🗙 No 🗌	N/A
Water Well 02/04/2	2013	Casing left i			XY		N/A
If a Well Construct	ion Report is available,						N/A
Construction Type:		1	cut off below sur material rise to su				N/A
g		-	I settle after 24 ho				N/A
	Dug	1	vas hole retopped			es 🗍 No 🕅	
Other (specify):			chips were used,		drated XY		N/A
Formation Type:			rom a known safe			esNo	N/A
Unconsolidated Formation			nod of Placing Se			ـ	
	Diameter (in.)		or Pipe-Gravity [d & Poured		r Pipe-Pumpe	۲.	
2.6	4	A (Bentonit	te Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materi		F	Concrete		
6	21		ment Grout		Concrete	the impact	
Was well annular space grouted? Xes	No Unknown	·	ment (Concrete)	-	Bentonite C	nips	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	er (feet)		Wells and Monit		•	t Crout	
21	13.7	X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry					
E Motorial Haad to Cill Wall / Drillhala	10.7		No	Yards, Sacks		Mix Ratio or	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	10 (11.)	Volume (circl	e one)	Mud Weight	
Bentonite Chips 3/8"		Surface	26	45 5a	dK		
						·	—
6. Comments							
PZ-1							
7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use C	Dniy	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lic		ing & Sealing o	4 1	ate Received		oted By	
EnviroForensics, LLC Street or Route		yy) 04/26					
Street or Route	Sha C.	167) 290		omments			
NIGW23390 Stone Ridge Dr. City Istate	Ste G ()		erson Aoing Worl	k	Date	Signed	
Wavkesha W		R	22	 •		1/30/201	19
W			1 100	<u> </u>		1 30 1 201	4

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

	Route to DNR Bureau:			
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wa	stewater 🛛 🕅 Re	emediation/Redevelopment
	Waste Managemer	nt Other:		
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Info	rmation	
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	C 1	
Milwaukee		Lloyd'S DI Facility ID (FID or PWS)	y Cleaner	5
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format		2414173	30	
<u>43.105415</u> N X		License/Permit/Monitoring #		
<u>-87.947258</u> w	DDM	02-41-5	56811	
	vnship Range 🗙 E	Original Well Owner		
	08 N 21 🗆 W	Tom An Present Well Owner	derson	
4837 N. Teutonia Ave		Same	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present	έ. Α	
Milwaukee	53209	4837 N. Tev		
Subdivision Name	Lot #	City of Present Owner Milwavkee	Stat	
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique We	II # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screer		
Case closure		Pump and piping remove	d?	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) removed?		
X Monitoring Well	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?		
Water Well 02/05/	2013	Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
If a Well Construct	tion Report is available,	Casing left in place?		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below		
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise		
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 2		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):	<u> </u>	If yes, was hole retop If bentonite chips were us		
Formation Type:		with water from a known		
Unconsolidated Formation	ock	Required Method of Placing	Sealing Material	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravi	ty	Pumped
26	2	K Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	······································	
6	21	Neat Cement Grout	Con	crete
¥	······	Sand-Cement (Concre	ete) Grout 🛛 🔀 Ben	tonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and M	onitoring Well Boreholes	s Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat		X Bentonite Chips	Bentonite -	Cement Grout
21	22.9	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite -	Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks Seala Volume (circle one)	
Bentonite Chips 3/8"		Surface 2.6	V5 sack	······································
	······································			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6. Comments				
PZ-Z				
7. Supervision of Work			DNR	Use Only
		ing & Sealing or Verification	Date Received	Noted By
Envirotorensics, LLC	(mm/dd/yy			
ALLG M12 3390 CL D.L. D.		lephone Number 762) 290-4001	Comments	
Street or Route <u>N16W23390 Stone Ridge Dr.</u> City	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Boing V	l Vork	Date Signed
Wavkesha W		Bi 2	~	04/30/2019
W		the second	<u></u>	1011 501 2011

÷

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Page 1 of 2

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

	au:									
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Wate	r 🗌	Watershed/W	/astewater	Remed	liation/Redevelopm	nent			
	Waste Manag	ement	Other:	······	<u> </u>					
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation						
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nan	ne							
Milwaukee		Llo	yd's D	ry Clean	ners					
	rmat Code Method Co		D or PWS)	/						
up include		08	<u>241417 :</u>							
-07 047447	XISCRU	72	License/Permit/Monitoring #							
<u>-07, 147 117</u> w			2-41-	556811			~			
1/4 SE 1/4 SE Section	Township Range		- A	1						
or Gov't Lot # 36	08 N 21 [W Present We		nderson						
4837 N. Teutonia Ave			Same							
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		ress of Presen	ί. Λ						
Milwavkee	53209	City of Pres		vtonia A	State	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name	Lot #	Milu	vavkee		WI	53209				
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique	Well # of Replacement V			en, Casing & S	ealing Mat		L.			
Case closure			d piping remov	/ed :			N/A			
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Bore			emoved? perforated?				N/A			
Monitoring Well	ruction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen re					N/A			
Water Well	1/2013		eft in place?		X	Yes No	N/A			
If a Well Con	struction Report is availab	e,	ing cut off belo	w surface?		Yes No] N/A			
Construction Type:	•		ng material rise			Yes No	N/A			
			Did material settle after 24 hours?							
Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug		s, was hole ret				N/A			
Other (specify):		_ 1		used, were they I	nydrated 😾		-			
Formation Type:				n safe source?		Yes No	N/A			
	Bedrock			ng Sealing Materi						
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Ca	sing Diameter (in.)		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped							
	sing Depth (ft.)		onite Chips)							
			Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Concrete							
6	21		Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips							
Was well annular space grouted?	s No Unkn									
	Water (feet)	and the second se	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:							
2-1	20.4		X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry							
	201			No. Yards, Sac						
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	1/	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (ci	rcle one)	Mud Weight				
Bentonite Chips 3/8		Surface	26	75 3	back					
			·							
6. Comments										
PZ-3										
7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use	Only				
			g or Verificatio	n Date Receive		Noted By				
EnviroForensics, LLC	(mm/	id/yyyy) 04/7	26/2019							
Street or Route	~ <u>~</u>	Telephone Nur		Comments		<u> </u>				
NIGW23390 Stone Ridge D	r. Ste G	(262)29								
NIGW23390 Stone Ridge D City Wawkesha	tate ZIP Code	Signature of	f Person Doing) Work		nte Signed	\sim			
www.kesha	WI 53188	10	Ţ.	~~		04/30/20	17_			
				V						